2009S
9 mm Serial
Buffered Display
2015S
15 mm Serial
Buffered Display
2009C
9 mm Parallel

The table below outlines recommended viewing
distances for the three available character heights.
How to Order
2000S And 2000C Series Ordering Options
20XXS - A / B - D - E Example: 2015S-232/485-24-C
20XXC - C - D - E Example: 2009C-H-120-C
XX - Character Height (Both Series)
09 = 9 mm (0.35”) character height
15 = 15 mm (0.59”) character height
A - Data Type Received (2000S Series only)
232 = RS-232
485 = RS-485 (fully RS-422 compatible)
B - Data Type Retransmitted (2000S Series only)
232 = RS-232
485 = RS-485 (fully RS-422 compatible)
C - Parallel Input Type (2000C Series only)
L = 3.5 to 9 VDC sink or source
H = 9 to 30 VDC sink or source
D - Operating Voltage (Both Series)
24 = 10-30 VDC
120 = 120 VAC
                 E - Case Options (Both Series)
C = Panel Mount Case
Pricing
The following prices are for single unit quantities. Volume
discounts are available for purchases of 10 units or more.
Options
1/8” Thick Neoprene Panel Gasket $5
VDP for Windows® 95/98/NT/2000/XP FREE
FREE Trial Units
2000 Series displays are available for a FREE 30-day trial.
We know of no better way to show you the quality of
our products and support than to have you experience
it for yourself.
For More Information
Call us toll free at 1-888-DISPLAYS (1-888-347-7529) and
we will be happy to discuss your application, or send
you more information.
2000 Series Family Photo
Call TCall Today! oday!
1-888-DISPLAYS
1-888-347-7529
Visit us at www.vorne.com
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please reference the Vorne Industries, Inc. Product Warranty Statement and Sales Terms and Conditions included with our current price
sheets and/or in our current full line catalog (or at www.vorne.com). Vorne Industries, Inc. makes no warranties express or implied except as expressly stipulated in our Product Warranty Statement.
Easy-to-use
programming software
is the perfect
complement to a
versatile canned
message display.  Vorne
Display-Pro® (VDP) for
Windows® allows your
ideas to become vibrant
messages in a flash.
There’s even a handy
on-screen display
simulator to help you
visualize and test your
messages before loading
them into the 2000C
Series display.  And the
software is yours - free
of charge!
Character
Height
2.8 X 9.7
2.9 X 13.3
A B C
3.1 10.0 4.6
13.6 4.6
0.35”2009
3.20.59”2015